

SPL(P)-24/23

Present- Shri Pradip Kumar Adhikary (JO WB00916)

order No 22
19.12.2024

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for report from SP, Bongaon PD.

No report is received as ordered vide order No 21 dated 1.11.2024 sent under memo No. 1802 dated 13.11.2024.

Issue reminder.

Fix 06.02.2025 for report from SP, Bongaon PD.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the SP, Bongaon PD for information and taking necessary action.

D/C by me

Judge Special (POCSO), I/C
Bongaon